APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE PERMIT

(ONE APPLICATION FOR EACH VEHICLE AT EACH JOB LOCATION)

CONDITIONS OF ALL MOTOR VEHICLE PERMITS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Applicant Name: BELONGA EXCAVATING	Permit Fee:	
Contact Name: CHAD BELONGA	Date:	1/26/2024
Address: 903 CHURCH STREET	City: ST. IGNACE	
State: MI Zip: 49781 Fax#:		
Phone #: 906-643-7660 Email Address:	belongaexcavating@ou	ıtlook.com
Work Site: BOB BENSER 1256 TRUSCOTT ST		
Reason Vehicle is Needed: TO MOVE GROUND HEATER		
Vehicle Description:	TRUCK #15	
Make	Model/Description	
Proposed Starting & Ending Date: 1/29/2024	_ Total Days of Usage	: _1 WEEK
What Boat Line & Dock:		
Proposed Travel Route: FROM ARCH ROCK TO SITE		
The submittal of this application does not imply approval from the C are based on the information provided on the application. Any use o uses and purposes or violation of any other local ordinances or state conditions and will be punishable as a civil infraction and revocation	r purpose which is contrar law constitutes a violation	y to approved
Applicants Signature: TPJ dusto	Date: 1	/26/2024
Applications will not be submitted to City Council for	approval until the fe	e is received.
Please visit: cityofmi.org for council dates & times Mailing address: City of Mackinac Island, P. O. Box 455 Phone: 906-847-3702 Fax: 906-847-6430	, Mackinac Island, MI, Email: clerk(
City Use: Application Received: 1.74 Fee Received		#:
Date of Action on Application: 2.7.24 Approved: Den	ied: By:	oud
Comments: preapproved by M. Doud 1.2	26.24 De	
		(4.4.(0.10.1

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT

(ONE APPLICATION FOR EACH TRAILER AT EACH JOB LOCATION)

Applicant Name: _	BELONGA EXC	CAVATING		Permit	Fee:	
Contact Name:	HAD BELONGA			Date:	1/26/2024	
Address: 903 CHURCH STREET			City: ST. IGNACE			
State: MI	Zip: 49	781	Fax#:			
Phone #: 906-643-7	660	Emai	l Address: be	elongaexcavating@	outlook.com	
Work Site/Destinat	ion: BOB BENS	ER 1256 TR	USCOTT ST			
Reason Trailer is N						
Trailer Description:		(GROUND HEA	ATER		
1	Make		Model/Des	cription	Weight	
Proposed Starting &	Ending Date:	1/29/2024		Total Days of Us	age: 1 WEEK	
What Boat Line &	Dock: ARNOLD	FREIGHT				
Proposed Travel Ro	oute: FROM AR	CH ROCK T	O SITE			
				EXCEED 3000 p	ounds	
The submittal of this are based on the informuses and purposes or viconditions and will be	nation provided on iolation of any other	the application the application or the application of the application	n. Any use or name or state la	purpose which is cor w constitutes a viola	ntrary to approved	
Applicants Signatur	re: TRJ.	husto	•	Dat	e: <u>1/26/2024</u>	
Applications will				approval until the	e fee is received.	
Please visit: cityofi Mailing address: 9 Phone: 906-847-3	City of Mackina	ic Island, P.	O. Box 455,		MI, 49757 lerk@cityofmi.org	
City Use: Application Date of Action on Application Comments:	on Received: 1.2 oplication: 2.7.	24.24 24 Approv	_ Fee Received ed: Deni Doud 1.	d:(ied:By:_ 26·24 BC	Ck#:	

City Clerk

From: Belonga Excavating <belongaexcavating@outlook.com>

Sent: Friday, January 26, 2024 8:02 AM

To: City Clerk

Subject:[Retrieved]PermitsAttachments:Benser-Truscott St.pdf

Good Morning,

We have been approved for permits at Bob Benser/Truscott St.
When we submitted permits we didn't think we would need the ground heater but it turns out we do.
Chad would like to move it from Arch Rock to Truscott on Monday the 29th.
I have attached permits. Should we follow up with Margaret as well?

Also, just an FYI I submitted for a tandem truck but we won't be needing that.

Thanks!

Tanya Johnston



903 Church Street St. Ignace, MI 49781 906-643-7660